Ilavsky beh - Velka cena Agromixu

(102) 13 km - Absolutne poradie

#  Ste Meno
(2 pEm DRGA Adam
3) pEm MARUSINCOVA Darina
(4) g@m DOPJEROVA Natalia
(5) pE@m HOLBA Boris
(7)  mmm JACEK Tadeds
(8) pEm MASAR Marek
9) pEm RAFAJOVA Terézia
(12) p@m BUGAN Vendelin
(13) pg@m MIHAL Anton
(15) p@m PAGAC Frantisek
(16) p@m CYPRIAN Marian
(18) p@m DUREJOVA Veronika
(25) p@m SUCHY Stanislav
(26) pEm MAJEROVA Katarina
(31) pmm TOMCANY Miroslav
(32) pEm FATURIK Marian
(33) pEm SVANOVA Nikola
(36) p=m DIAN Marcel
(38) pEm MIKLAS Peter
(39) p@m BELIANSKY Stanislav
(41) pgm ILAVSKY Miroslav
(47) p@m FATURIK Martin
(50) pEm MARTINAK Peter
1) p@m FIGUR Milo3
(57) pEm MARTAK Milan
(58) p@m HUDECOVA Anna
(59) pEm HOLBA Rudolf
(61) p@m BOTANSKY Pavol
(62) pEm KANOVSKY Peter
(66) pmm MICEK Tomas
(67) pEm HABANEK Peter
(74) pgm MISIAK Michal
(80) mEm STIKSA Tomas
(85) p@m TRSTANOVA Kristina
(90) pEm LOMNICKA Lenka
(95) p@m KOVAC Viadimir
(201) pgm JANIK Viadimir
(206) pgm VISNOVSKY Peter
(210) g DURTA Toméas
(211) pgm SIATINSKA Stanislava
(214) p@m PAULINYOVA Katarina

Ilava 29.05.2022

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 20. 4. 2024 o 8:54

Nar.

1994
1990
2000
1997
1951
1985
1992
1970
1992
1948
1947
1991
1991
1976
1971
1981
1993
1980
1978
1964
1987
1976
1980
1969
1980
1985
1962
1990
1978
1992
1987
1983
1983
1989
1994
1988
1974
1982
1980
1976
1975

Klub / Krajina SB
Ilava
Dubnica nad Vahom
Nova Dubnica
Ilava
Ziviec
4 Lipy

Behaj s Radostou

Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
Styri lipy

SKK Lednické Rovné

MAC Dubnica nad Vahom

Styri Lipy

Dubnica nad Vahom

Ilava

Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
Dulov

Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
Ilava

Ilava

Stuiavnik

Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
Ilava

Laco Maco Drink team

Dulov

Koseca

lliavka

Iliavka

Dubnica nad Vahom

Nova Dubnica

Kvasov

Ilava

Ciga-Biga team maratén

Behaj s Radostou

Trensianské Teplice

SK ACHILES Handlové

SK ACHILES Handlové

Puchov

Koseca

SK ACHILES Handlové

Oslany

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

PB

Start



Pocet pretekarov: 66

17)
(219)
(220)
21)
(222)
(223)
(224)
227)
(228)
(229)
(230)
(234)
(235)
(237)
(240)
(242)
(243)
(244)
(245)
(246)
(248)
(249)
(252)
(253)
(254)

PEKAR Martin
ONDRICKA Marian
VRONKA Jan
CHMATIL Lubo$
STEFINA Stefan
PAVLIK Ivan
BUGALOVA Jana
HANKO Tibor
ZERMEGH Marian
KORBAS Stefan
FRANZO Zuzana
JANIGA Jaroslav
UHLAR Miroslav
KLOBUCNIK Peter
STOPKA Vladimir
BAJZIKOVA Jana
BAJZIK Anton
BAJZIK Anton
PAVELA Juraj
MICUDOVA Ivana
ZIACEK Jdlius
SIPKA Frantisek
ZDERMEGH Tomas
PAVLACKY Jaroslav
KALINA Rastislav

Start: 29.05.2022 11:00

1979 AK Banik Prievidza

1983 Hlotka team

1995 Dubnica nad Vahom

1986 Nova Dubnica

1986 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
1984 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
1991 Ilava

1982 Ilava

1973 Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vdhom
1989 Povazska Bystrica

1977 llava

1971 Dubnica nad Vdhom

1974 Vrbany

1963 Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
1967 Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
1967 lliavka

1996 Ilavka

1970 Ilavka

1994 Ilavka

1990 Ilava

1958 Prejta

1974 Ilava

1991 Ilava

1962 Trencianské Teplice

1975 Maratén klub Rajec

(103) 13 km - Muzi A do 40 rokov (2005-1982)

#

St.c.
2
(5)
(8)

(13)

(25)

(41)

(61)

(66)

(67)

(74)

(80)

(95)

(206)

(219)

(220)

(221)

(222)

(223)

(227)

(229)

(243)

(245)

Meno

DRGA Adam
HOLBA Boris
MASAR Marek
MIHAL Anton
SUCHY Stanislav
ILAVSKY Miroslav
BOTANSKY Pavol
MICEK Toméas
HABANEK Peter
MISIAK Michal
STIKSA Tomas
KOVAC Vladimir
VISNOVSKY Peter
ONDRICKA Marian
VRONKA Jan
CHMATIL Lubo$
STEFINA Stefan
PAVLIK Ivan
HANKO Tibor
KORBAS Stefan
BAJZIK Anton
PAVELA Juraj

Nar. Klub / Krajina SB PB

1994 llava

1997 Ilava

1985 4 Lipy

1992 Styri lipy

1991 Dubnica nad Vahom

1987 Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
1990 Dubnica nad Vahom

1992 Kvasov

1987 llava

1983 Ciga-Biga team maratén

1983 Behaj s Radostou

1988 SK ACHILES Handlova

1982 KoSeca

1983 Hlotka team

1995 Dubnica nad Vahom

1986 Nova Dubnica

1986 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
1984 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
1982 llava

1989 Povazska Bystrica

1996 Ilavka

1994 Ilavka

Start



(252)

Poclet pretekarov: 23
Start: 29.05.2022 11:00

g ZDERMEGH Tomés

1991 Ilava

(104) 13 km - Muzi B do 50 rokov (1981-1972)

#

St.c. Meno
(32) pE@m FATURIK Marian
(36) pum DIAN Marcel
(38) pEm MIKLAS Peter
(47) pEm FATURIK Martin
(50) pEm MARTINAK Peter
(57) pEm MARTAK Milan
(62) pm KANOVSKY Peter
(201) pam JANIK Viadimir
(210) p@m DURTA Tomas
(217) pg@m PEKAR Martin
(228) pEm ZERMEGH Marian
(235) pg@m UHLAR Miroslav
(249) p@m SIPKA Frantisek
(254) pam KALINA Rastislav

Pocet pretekarov: 14
Start: 29.05.2022 11:00

(105) 13 km - Muzi C do 60 rokov (1971-1962)
Nar.

#

St.¢. Meno
(12) p@m BUGAN Vendelin
(31) psm TOMCANY Miroslav
(39) pEm BELIANSKY Stanislav
(51) pam FIGUR Milog

(59) pEm HOLBA Rudolf
(234) Em JANIGA Jaroslav
(237) p@m KLOBUCNIK Peter
(240) g STOPKA Vladimir
(244) p@m BAJZIK Anton
(253) pEm PAVLACKY Jaroslav

Pocet pretekarov: 10
Start: 29.05.2022 11:00

Nar.

1981
1980
1978
1976
1980
1980
1978
1974
1980
1979
1973
1974
1974
1975

Klub / Krajina

Dulov

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Laco Maco Drink team
Koseca

Nova Dubnica

Puchov

SK ACHILES Handlové
AK Banik Prievidza
Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
Vrbany

Ilava

Maraton klub Rajec

Klub / Krajina

1970 Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
1971 Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
1964 Stuiavnik

1969 Dulov

1962 Iliavka

1971 Dubnica nad Vahom

1963 Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
1967 Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
1970 lIlavka

1962 Trencianské Teplice

(106) 13 km - Muzi D nad 60 rokov (1961 a starsi)

Nar. Klub / Krajina
1951 Ziviec

1948 SKK Lednické Rovné

1947 MAC Dubnica nad Vahom
1958 Prejta

#

St.¢. Meno
(7)  mmm JACEK Tadeds
(15) pam PAGAC Frantisek
(16) p@m CYPRIAN Marian
(248) pam ZIACEK Jdlius

Pocet pretekarov: 4
Start: 29.05.2022 11:00

(107) 13 km - Zeny E do 35 rokov (2005-1987)

#

St.é.
(3)

Meno

gim MARUSINCOVA Darina

Nar. Klub / Krajina
1990 Dubnica nad Vahom

SB PB
SB PB
SB PB
SB PB

Start

Start

Start

Start



(4) pEm DOPJEROVA Natalia
9) gEm RAFAJOVA Terézia
(18) pum DUREJOVA Veronika
(33) pEm SVANOVA Nikola
(85) pum TRSTANOVA Kristina
(90) pEm LOMNICKA Lenka
(224) p@m BUGALOVA Jana
(246) p@m MICUDOVA Ivana

Pocet pretekarov: 9
Start: 29.05.2022 11:00

2000 Nova Dubnica

1992 Behaj s Radostou

1991 Styri Lipy

1993 Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
1989 Trensianské Teplice

1994 SK ACHILES Handlové

1991 Ilava

1990 Ilava

(108) 13 km - Zeny F do 50 rokov (1986 a starsie)

# Ste Meno
(26) pgEm MAJEROVA Katarina
(58) pam HUDECOVA Anna
(211) pgmm SIATINSKA Stanislava
(214) p@m PAULINYOVA Katarina
(230) pEm FRANZO Zuzana
(242) p@m BAJZIKOVA Jana

Poclet pretekarov: 6
Start: 29.05.2022 11:00

(109) 1,2 km - Absolutne poradie

# Ste Meno
(6) pEm GAZlJan
(14) p@m KUMANOVA Laura
(20) pg@m TURZOVA Ema
1) p@m ISTVANIKOVA Paulina
(22) p@m MARCAN Dominik
(23) pEm BARTOS Jakub
(24) pEm BARENYIJakub
(27) pam VRABLIK Michal
(28) pgEm SEDLACKOVA Lenka
(29) pEm KOTRAS Kristian
(30) pEm MACAK Matias
(34) pEm BARENYI Samuel
(37) pEm MOLNAR Adrian
42) pam CERNUSKA Tomas
(49) pEm BUSO Peter
(71) pEm VALA Luka3
(72) pm SEDO Lukés
(78) p@m ORACKOVA Sabina
(97) pEm HANKO Anténio
(103) pgm FABUSOVA Stanislava
(114) pgm DIANOVA Terézia
(120) pgm FATURIKOVA Viktéria
(122) p@m HUDEC David
(123) pgm KRASNA Sabina
(124) pgmm STRISKO Adam
(126) pgm RUZICOVA Kika
(127) pgm GAJDOSIKOVA Petra

Nar. Klub / Krajina SB

1976 Ilava

1985 Iliavka

1976 Oslany

1975 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
1977 llava

1967 Iliavka

Nar. Klub / Krajina SB

2007 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
2008 ZS s MS Kogeca
2009 7S s MS Koseca
2008 ZS s MS Kogeca
2007 ZS s MS Koseca
2008 ZS s MS Koseca
2010 ZS s MS Koseca
2009 ZS s MS Kogeca
2010 ZS s MS Koseca
2010 ZS$ s MS Koseca
2009 7S s MS Koseca
2010 ZS$ s MS Koseca
2010 ZS s MS Koseca
2011 Z$ s MS Koseca
2007 -

2010 Ilava

2009 Ilava

2010 Stiavnik

2011 Ilava

2006 Kosecké Podhradie
2010 Ilava

2010 Dulov

2011 Iliavka

2009 Ilavka

2009 Ilava

2007 Klobusice

2006 Klobusice

PB

PB

Start

Start



(129) pam JANUCH Kristian
(131) pgm STANO Timotej
(133) p@m MARTAKOVA Nikola

Poclet pretekarov: 30
Start: 29.05.2022 10:00

(110) 1,2 km - Ziaci J (5.-9.ro¢nik ZS)

#  Ste Meno
(6) pEm GAZlJan
(22) pgEm MARCAN Dominik
(23) pgEm BARTOS Jakub
(24) pgEm BARENYIJakub
(27) pEm VRABLIK Michal
(29) pEm KOTRAS Kristian
(30) pEm MACAK Matias
(34) pEm BARENYI Samuel
(37) pEm MOLNAR Adrian
42) pam CERNUSKA Tomas
(49) pEm BUSO Peter
(71) pEm VALA Luka3
(72) pm SEDO Lukés
(97) pEm HANKO Anténio
(122) p@m HUDEC David
(124) ggmm STRISKO Adam
(129) p@m JANUCH Kristian
(131) pgm STANO Timotej

Pocet pretekarov: 18
Start: 29.05.2022 10:00

(111) 1,2 km - Ziacky K (5.-9.ro¢nik Z8S)

#  Sté. Meno

(14) p@m KUMANOVA Laura
(20) pgm TURZOVA Ema

1) p@m ISTVANIKOVA Paulina
(28) pam SEDLACKOVA Lenka
(78) p@m ORACKOVA Sabina
(103) p@m FABUSOVA Stanislava
(114) pgmm DIANOVA Terézia
(120) pgmm FATURIKOVA Viktéria
(123) pgm KRASNA Sabina
(126) pgm RUZICOVA Kika
(127) pgm GAJDOSIKOVA Petra
(133) pgm MARTAKOVA Nikola

Poclet pretekarov: 12
Start: 29.05.2022 10:00

(112) 0,8 km - Absolutne poradie
#  Sté Meno
(1) pg@m MISOVEC Matias

(10) p@m MORAVCIK Lucas

(11) PEJKOVA Jana

2009 Ilava
2006 Horna Poruba
2009 Koseca

Nar.

2007
2007
2008
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2011
2007
2010
2009
2011
2011
2009
2009
2006

Klub / Krajina SB

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
ZS s MS Koseca
ZS s MS Koseca
ZS s MS Koseca
ZS s MS Koseca
ZS s MS Koseca
ZS s MS Koseca
ZS s MS Koseca
ZS s MS Koseca
ZS s MS Koseca
Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

lliavka

Ilava

Ilava

Horna Poruba

Nar. Klub / Krajina SB

2008 ZS's MS Koseca
2009 ZS s MS Koseca
2008 ZS's MS Koseca
2010 ZS s MS Koseca
2010 Stiavnik

2006 Kosecké Podhradie
2010 Ilava

2010 Ddulov

2009 Ilavka

2007 Klobusice

2006 Klobusice

2009 Koseca

Nar. Klub / Krajina SB

2017 ZS s MS Koseca

2013 GK Pavlo
2013 Detska atletika Ilava

PB

PB

PB

Start

Start

Start



17)
(19)
(35)
(40)
(43)
(44)
(45)
(46)
(48)
(52)
(53)
(54)
(55)
(56)
(60)
(63)
(64)
(65)
(68)
(69)
(70)
(73)
(75)
(76)
(77)
(79)
(81)
(82)
(83)
(86)
(87)
(83)
(89)
91)
92)
(93)
(94)
(96)
(98)
(99)
(100)
(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(109)
(110)
(111)
(112)

KUBIKOVA Klara
MISURA Adam
BARENYI Nina
SEDLACEK Patrik
NOVAK Boris
OSTROVSKY Patrik
CERNIK Patrik
MIKULOVA Linda
KOTRAS Jakub
SYRNA Vivien
SYRNY Christian
STANO Michal
STANO Jakub
KALAMEN Lucas Peter
GREGOROVA Eliska
ECKERT Vladimir
ECKERTOVA Nina
HLAVAC Peter
STRISKO Tobias
DURIS Jakub

DURIS Matej

SEDO Jakub

SEDO Matus
VLASATA Lujza
HORVATH Tobias
DAMASKOVA Séra
FLORISOVA Karolina
VASEK Kristian
ONDRASCIN Juraj
ONDRASCINOVA Anna
JANUS Jakub
MIKLASOVA Alzbeta
KUBIS Juraj

REMO Peter
LEZOVA Alexandra
SCHILLER Tobias
SCHILLER Sebastian
FILOVA Martina
ZIVCICOVA Agéta
CHUDO Lukéas
CHUDO Tomas
CHUDOVA Michaela
KUCHTOVA Rebeka
SADECKY Simon
DUBOVY Matias
SADECKY Adam
HABANKOVA Verena
KOCUROVA Martina
BEHAN Matus
BATLA Adam

BATLOVA Adéla
FATURIK David

2014
2012
2013
2013
2013
2015
2014
2020
2013
2015
2010
2014
2012
2014
2012
2018
2015
2016
2013
2013
2011
2011
2017
2020
2014
2011
2015
2014
2016
2018
2016
2013
2011
2017
2018
2013
2017
2013
2014
2013
2015
2015
2014
2016
2019
2012
2017
2013
2011
2012

2015
2011

ZS Komenského Puchov
ZS Mednanska Ilava
ZS s MS Koseca

ZS s MS Koseca

ZS s MS Koseca

ZS s MS Koseca

ZS Mednanska Ilava
Ilava

ZS s MS Koseca

ZS s MS Koseca

ZS s MS Koseca
Horna Poruba
Horna Poruba

ZS s MS Koseca
Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

MEFK Ilava UQ9

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Stiavnik

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Dubnica nad Vahom
Ilava

Chocholna

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

ZS Mednanska Ilava
Ilava

Ilava
Ilava



“ z
(113) g FATURIK Tomas
(115) pgm DIAN Ondrej
(116) pgm DIAN Jonés
(117) pgm HARVANKOVA Mia
(118) pgmm HARVANKOVA Karin
(119) pgm HARVANKOVA Vivien
(121) pgm FATURIK Sebastian
(125) pgm RUZICKA Patrik
(128) g LOVISKOVA Lucia
(130) pam FILIAC Matus
(132) g MARTAK Lukés
(134) p@m FUSKOVA Agata
(135) pgmm BARTEKOVA Hana
(136) pgm BARTEKOVA Eva
(137) pgm BRNAK Alan
(138) p@m BRNAKOVA Zaneta
(139) p@m MICUDA Matias
(140) pgm PANAK Martin

Poclet pretekarov: 73
Start: 29.05.2022 10:00

(113) 0,8 km - Ziaci J (1.-4.ro¢nik ZS)

#  Ste Meno
(1) p@m MISOVEC Matias
(10) p@m MORAVCIK Lucas
(19) p@m MISURA Adam
(40) p@m SEDLACEK Patrik
(43) p@m NOVAK Boris
(44) s OSTROVSKY Patrik
45 pam CERNIK Patrik
(48) p@m KOTRAS Jakub
(53) mEm SYRNY Christian
(54) p@m STANO Michal
(55 pEm STANO Jakub
(56) gEm KALAMEN Lucas Peter
(63) pEm ECKERT Viadimir
(65) p@m HLAVAC Peter
(68) pEm STRISKO Tobias
(69) pEm DURIS Jakub
(70) pgEm DURIS Matej
(73) gEm SEDO Jakub
(75) pEm SEDO Matus
(76) pgamm VLASATA Lujza
(77) p@m HORVATH Tobias
(82) p@m VASEK Kristian
(83) pEm ONDRASCIN Juraj
(87) pEm JANUS Jakub
(89) pumm KUBIS Juraj
(91) - REMO Peter
(93) pEm SCHILLER Tobias
(94) p@m SCHILLER Sebastian

2014 Ilava
2014 llava
2017 Ilava
2014 llava
2014 Ilava
2018 llava

2012
2016

Dulov
Klobusice

2013 Ilava
2015 Ilava

2013

Koseca

2019 Ilava
2019 Ilava

2021

2014 -
2011 -

2017 Ilava
2017 Ilava

Nar.

2017
2013
2012
2013
2013
2015
2014
2013
2010
2014
2012
2014
2018
2016
2013
2013
2011
2011
2017
2020
2014
2014
2016
2016
2011
2017
2013
2017

Klub / Krajina SB PB

ZS s MS Koseca

GK Pavlo

ZS Mednanska Ilava
ZS s MS Koseca

ZS s MS Koseca

ZS s MS Koseca

ZS Mednanska Ilava
ZS s MS Koseca

ZS s MS Koseca
Hornéa Poruba
Horna Poruba

ZS s MS Koseca
Ilava

Ilava

MFK Ilava U09

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Stiavnik

Ilava

Ilava

Dubnica nad Vahom
Chocholna

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Start



(99)
(100)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(109)
(110)
(112)
(113)
(115)
(116)
(121)
(125)
(130)
(132)
(137)
(139)
(140)

Pocet pretekarov: 46

CHUDO Lukéa$
CHUDO Tomas
SADECKY Simon
DUBOVY Matias
SADECKY Adam
BEHAN Matus
BATLA Adam
FATURIK David
FATURIK Tomas
DIAN Ondrej
DIAN Jonas
FATURIK Sebastian
RUZICKA Patrik
FILIAC Matus
MARTAK Lukas
BRNAK Alan
MICUDA Matias
PANAK Martin

Start: 29.05.2022 10:00

(114) 0,8 km - Ziacky K (1.-4.roénik ZS)

#  Stc
(11)
(17)
(35)
(46)
(52)
(60)
(64)
(79)
(81)
(86)
(88)
(92)
(96)
(98)
(101)
(102)
(107)
(108)
(111)
117)
(118)
(119)
(128)
(134)
(135)
(136)
(138)

Pocet pretekarov: 27

Meno

PEJKOVA Jana
KUBIKOVA Klara
BARENYI Nina
MIKULOVA Linda
SYRNA Vivien
GREGOROVA Eligka
ECKERTOVA Nina
DAMASKOVA Sara
FLORISOVA Karolina
ONDRASCINOVA Anna
MIKLASOVA Alzbeta
LEZOVA Alexandra
FILOVA Martina
ZIVCICOVA Agéta
CHUDOVA Michaela
KUCHTOVA Rebeka
HABANKOVA Verena
KOCUROVA Martina
BATLOVA Adéla
HARVANKOVA Mia
HARVANKOVA Karin
HARVANKOVA Vivien
LOVISKOVA Lucia
FUSKOVA Agata
BARTEKOVA Hana
BARTEKOVA Eva
BRNAKOVA Zaneta

Start: 29.05.2022 10:00

2013 Ilava
2015 Ilava
2016 Ilava
2019 Ilava
2012 Ilava
2011 ZS Mednanska Ilava
2012 Ilava
2011 Ilava
2014 llava
2014 llava
2017 llava
2012 Dulov
2016 Klobusice
2015 Ilava
2013 KosSeca
2014 -

2017 llava
2017 Illava

Nar.

2013
2014
2013
2020
2015
2012
2015
2011
2015
2018
2013
2018
2013
2014
2015
2014
2017
2013
2015
2014
2014
2018
2013
2019
2019
2021
2011

Klub / Krajina SB PB

Detska atletika Ilava
ZS Komenského Puchov
ZS s MS Koseca
Ilava

ZS s MS Koseca
Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Ilava

Start
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